
Platz Nachname Vorname Geb.datum M/W Verein/Ort Zeit
1 Partacini Ivan 2011 M ASC Stange 01:12,0
2 Volgger Clara 2012 W 01:17,2
3 Kofler Jana 2011 W ASC Stange 01:21,8
4 Eisendle Leo 2011 M ASC Stange 01:24,4
5 Winkler Frieda 2013 W ASC Stange 01:34,9
6 Bacher Lia 2013 W ASC Stange 01:36,2
7 Wurzer Ida 2013 W ASC Stange 01:54,4
8 Eisendle Sofia 2013 W ASC Stange 01:55,9
9 Braunhofer Matilda 2013 W ASC Stange 02:47,2
10 Keim Lasse 2012 M ASC Stange 03:57,5
11 Brunner Matthias 2013 M ASV Ratschings n.a.s.

Platz Nachname Vorname Geb.datum M/W Verein/Ort Zeit
1 Volgger Felix 2009 M SV Mareit 06:04,2
2 Rainer Patrick 2010 M SV Mareit 06:26,2
3 Pircher Leon 2010 M 06:49,2
4 Scheiber Rafael 2009 M ASC Stange 06:53,1
5 Volgger Anton 2010 M 06:54,7
6 Arcolin Clara 2009 W ASC Stange 07:09,7
7 Da Canal Eva 2009 W 07:21,3
8 Keim Lenny 2009 M ASC Stange 07:24,3
9 Unterluggauer Alma 2009 W ASC Stange 07:32,4

10 Gschliesser Carmen 2010 W AFSV Gasteig 07:37,7
11 Masnovo Valentina 2010 W ASV Gasteig 07:50,1
12 Schölzhorn Sofia 2009 W 08:08,8
13 Wurzer Anna 2010 W ASC Stange 08:36,8
14 Braunhofer Paul 2010 M ASC Stange 08:50,9
15 Winkler Maria 2010 W ASC Stange 09:17,1
16 Brunner Felix 2010 M ASV Ratschings auss. Wert.

                 Ergebnislisten
       4. Gilfenklammsprint

Minis

Kinder 2010 - 2009



Platz Nachname Vorname Geb.datum M/W Verein/Ort Zeit
1 Sparber Valentin 2007 M Freizeitverein Gasteig 09:53,8
2 Haller Gabriel 2007 M 10:05,4
3 Pircher Alex 2006 M ASC Stange 10:19,0
4 Pircher Noel 2007 M 10:40,2
5 Eisendle Evi 2006 W ASV Ratschings 10:47,7
6 Strickner Nadia 2006 W 11:15,8
7 Leitner Gabriel 2006 M Laufverein Freienfeld 11:16,7
8 Larch Stefanie 2006 W 11:27,3
9 Sommacal David 2008 M ASC Stange 11:28,5

10 Steinacher Andy 2006 M 11:29,5
11 Leitner Raffael 2008 M Laufverein Freienfeld 11:32,8
12 Kompatscher Nadia 2006 W 12:05,9
13 Thaler Nadine 2006 W 12:10,8
14 Eisendle Nadia 2006 W 12:42,7
15 Siller Elisa 2006 W 12:48,2
16 Unterluggauer Flora 2007 W ASC Stange 12:50,9
17 Wild Hannes 2007 M ASV Ridnaun 12:54,0
18 Sparber Anja 2008 W Freizeitverein Gasteig 12:57,2
19 Rainer Jonas 2007 M ASC Ridnaun 13:00,1
20 Scheiber Bastian 2006 M ASC Stange 14:16,5
21 Pasquazzo Hanna 2006 W 14:46,4
22 Braunhofer Eva 2006 W ASC Stange 15:30,3
23 Sommacal Nadia 2006 W ASC Stange 15:30,9
24 Parigger Anna 2007 W ASC Stange 15:33,8
25 Seeber Tanja 2007 W ASC Stange 16:08,6
26 Bacher Sina 2008 W ASC Stange 19:18,1
27 Gander Maximilian 2008 M ASC Stange 19:42,8
28 Demetz Sofia 2006 W n.a.s.
29 Hofer Annalena 2008 W ASC Stange n.a.s.

Kinder 2008 - 2006



Nr. Nachname Vorname Geb.datum M/W Verein/Ort Zeit
1 Luca 2000 M 07:50,9
2 Markart Julian 2002 M Laufverein Freienfeld 07:54,9
3 Palermo Francesco 2000 M 08:06,1
4 Thaler Devis 2001 M 08:10,2
5 Putzer Simon 2001 M Renngemeinschaft Wipptal 08:27,9
6 Rainer Veronika 2002 W SV Pfitsch Eisbär 09:24,7
7 Thaler Matthias 2003 M Lüsen 09:27,2
8 Markart Simon 2002 M Laufverein Freienfeld 09:30,8
9 Braunhofer Florian 2003 M ASC Stange 09:34,0

10 Steger Maximilian 2003 M 09:37,2
11 Fiechter David 2005 M Laufverein Freienfeld 09:40,7
12 Schölzhron Selina 2001 W 09:47,6
13 Schölzhorn Birgit 2003 W ASV Ridnaun 09:47,9
14 Kerschbaumer Maria 2005 W 09:52,6
15 Sparber Julia 2004 W Freizeitverein Gasteig 10:22,3
16 Klotz Damian 2003 M ASV Mareit 10:22,9
17 Weis Vivien 2003 W 10:39,1
18 Polig Noah 2004 M ASC Stange 10:39,5
19 Palermo Patrick 2003 M 10:41,1
20 Geyr Hartmann 2003 M 10:49,8
21 Gschliesser Iris 2004 W 10:52,4
22 Ulpmer Sarah 2001 W 11:17,4
23 Kerschbaumer Judith 2002 W 11:41,9
24 Gschliesser Hanna 2005 W ASV Ratschings 11:48,7

Nr. Startnr. Nachname Vorname Geb.datum Verein/Ort Zeit
1 165 Holzmann Carmen 1991 13:16,9
2 160 Rabensteiner Maria 1978 13:45,1
3 166 Vasselai Barbara 1986 ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 14:01,4
4 179 Plaikner Tanja 1981 SG Eisacktal 14:29,3
5 187 Larch Alexandra 1996 15:03,7

Frauen bis 40 Jahren (1977 - 2000)

Kinder 2005 - 2000



6 162 Parigger Andrea 1983 ASV Gossensass Skialp 15:18,6
7 169 Tobanelli Sophia 1998 15:32,9
8 180 Malfertheiner Kathrin 1979 ASC Stange 16:07,2
9 178 Volgger Jasmin 1997 ASV-Ridnaun 16:14,2

10 172 Gander Katharina 1981 16:20,1
11 171 Überegger Theresa 1989 16:37,2
12 161 Fontana Barbara 1978 SG Eisacktal 17:02,0
13 181 Schölzhorn Stefanie 1995 17:25,2
14 184 Stockner Edith 1980 18:01,4
15 174 Sorg Sandra 1978 18:01,7
16 182 Leitner Anita 1981 18:18,2
17 167 Vasselai Judith 1991 ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 18:18,8
18 177 Stampfer Sandra 1996 18:27,3
19 168 Fratucello Maria 1998 Sterzing 18:30,4
20 163 Haller Tanja 1982 ASV Ridnaun 18:38,7
21 176 Gasser Sigrid 1992 18:47,0
22 186 Fuchs Marie 1994 18:56,0
23 188 Knollenberger Elisa 1995 19:00,2
24 164 Mayr Patrizia 1998 19:12,6
25 175 Holzner Viktoria 1988 19:13,8
26 170 Thaler Karin 1995 n.a.s.
27 173 Kirchler Manuela 1983 n.a.s.
28 185 Prechtl Ulrike 1989 n.a.s.

Nr. Startnr. Nachname Vorname Geb.datum Verein/Ort Zeit
1 112 Moser Christian 1989 ASV Freienfeld 10:58,3
2 116 De Simone Roberto 1984 ASV Gossensass Skialp 11:04,9
3 111 Graber Fabian 1993 Blastbeats United 11:31,3
4 137 Mangger Lukas 1996 11:40,8
5 119 Eisendle Benjamin 1989 ASV Ratschings 11:44,9
6 134 Griesser Martin 1992 12:07,6
7 110 Helfer Michael 1989 Freienfeld 12:30,5
8 156 Larch Nico 1998 12:39,4

Männer bis 40 Jahren (1977 - 2000)



9 127 Kemenater Philipp 1987 12:41,4
10 148 Ramoser Patrick 1996 12:53,1
11 122 Larch Martin 1995 13:08,8
12 129 Holzer Urban 1986 13:09,4
13 114 Tatz Jonas 1992 Blastbeats United 13:11,3
14 115 Rainer Ulli 1988 Ski-Alp Gossensass 13:11,6
15 138 Mair Renè 1989 13:13,7
16 121 Siller Christoph 1993 13:15,8
17 126 Volgger Bernhard 1998 13:17,3
18 130 Braunhofer Alexander 1986 13:23,8
19 135 Überegger Alex 1994 13:25,8
20 150 Rainer Aaron 1996 14:04,7
21 124 Gasser Jonas 1984 Jochroppen 14:08,6
22 133 Braunhofer Philipp 1984 14:25,1
23 117 Gasteiger Simon 1999 ASV Gossensass Skialp 14:32,9
24 142 Vantsch Josef 1981 Gilfis 14:54,8
25 158 Aster Roman 1982 15:02,0
26 113 Gschnitzer Manuel 1993 Blastbeats United 15:05,3
27 146 Andreolli Dominik 1988 BRD Ridnaun 15:13,0
28 132 Überegger Paul 1978 15:22,5
29 145 Eisendle Paul 1998 ASC Stange 15:24,1
30 149 Eisendle Kurt 1979 ASC Stange 15:30,3
31 123 Brunner Michl 1978 Stange 15:36,5
32 154 Da Canal Dario 15:49,1
33 128 Messner Matthias 1993 15:56,4
34 118 Hofer Andreas 1978 ASV Gossensass Skialp 15:59,5
35 139 Grossteiner Christian 1988 16:08,8
36 136 Rainer Armin 1995 16:37,0
37 140 Silgener Patrick 1993 17:17,8
38 155 Fontana Christian 17:19,5
39 157 Kinigadner Alexander 1994 17:29,9
40 120 Geyr Benjamin 1989 ASV Sterzing 17:35,4
41 147 Plattner Armin 1984 18:46,3
42 141 Überegger Jonas 1996 n.a.s.
43 125 Slanzi Marc 1990 Polisportiva Sterzing n.a.s.



44 131 Salcher Florian 1989 n.a.s.
45 143 Schölzhorn Helli 1985 Gilfis n.a.s.
46 144 Volgger Jonas 1999 ASV Ridnaun n.a.s.
47 151 Larch Jakob ASV Mareit n.a.s.
48 152 Überegger Patrick n.a.s.

Nr. Startnr. Nachname Vorname Geb.datum Verein/Ort Zeit
1 230 Psenner Helga 1975 ASC Stange 14:28,7
2 239 Reinthaler Monika 1974 15:00,2
3 231 Prackwieser Brigitta 1962 ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 16:01,3
4 234 Braunhofer Michaela 1971 ASC Stange 16:29,3
5 233 Mühlsteiger Karin 1975 ASC Stange 16:32,2
6 242 Psenner Rosmarie 1968 SG Eisacktal 16:46,6
7 240 Pöhl Dagmar 1972 ASC Stange 16:49,5
8 241 Pattis Rosi 1952 Südtirol Club Team 17:15,3
9 237 Plattner Irmi 1972 17:34,1

10 235 Larcher Hanni 1973 17:42,5
11 243 Gitzl Sabine 1976 ASC Stange 17:43,9
12 232 Gitzl Brigitte 1947 SV Sterzing 19:49,3
13 244 Siller Margit 1974 n.a.s.

Nr. Startnr. Nachname Vorname Geb.datum Verein/Ort Zeit
1 195 Fichter Christian 1975 11:45,4
2 226 Steinacher Dario 1976 11:49,8
3 192 Pfattner Karl 1972 Gipflstürmer Latzfons 11:56,6
4 191 Heiss Karl 1966 Heikar Racing 12:18,9
5 196 Schölzhorn Ulrich 1972 SV Ridnaun 12:37,3
6 193 Gschliesser Hubert 1966 ASV Gossensass Skialp 13:26,3
7 211 Hofer Helmut 1976 13:26,4
8 210 Ciceri Michele 1972 13:34,7

Frauen über 40 Jahren ( - 1976)

Männer über 40 Jahren ( - 1975)



9 229 Maurer Markus 1965 13:35,5
10 206 Steinmann Hans 1970 13:39,4
11 198 Plattner Günther 1971 ASV Gossensass Skialp 13:40,4
12 201 Gasteiger Christian 1973 ASV Gossensass Skialp 13:42,9
13 227 Hauber Wolfgang 1972 13:45,3
14 212 Wilcken Fabian 1975 13:49,2
15 221 Gschliesser Matthias 1977 AFSV Gasteig 13:51,5
16 218 Kostner Herbert 1971 13:53,2
17 246 Sparber Robert 1971 14:24,5
18 247 Unterluggauer Peter 1972 14:31,0
19 224 Markart Peter 1968 Karateclub 14:47,1
20 207 Tschöll Ernst 1959 14:54,0
21 225 Putzer Josef 1967 14:59,9
22 215 Volgger Franz 1968 Gilfis 15:03,4
23 214 Graus Josef 1966 Eisbär Pfitsch 15:16,9
24 223 Volgger August 1952 ASV Mareit 15:20,6
25 199 Brunner Andreas 1970 ASV Ratschings 15:26,9
26 194 Wieser Joachim 1968 Laufverein Freienfeld 15:47,3
27 222 Sparber Karl 1974 AFSV Gasteig 15:47,9
28 213 Plattner Wolfgang 1964 15:55,8
29 217 Plattner Walter 1975 Polisportiva Bike-Club 15:56,7
30 205 Plattner Markus 1970 ASC Stange 15:56,8
31 220 Fink Max 1973 ASV Freienfeld 16:02,2
32 228 Vilucchi Walter 1960 16:22,9
33 245 Strauss Harmann 1968 17:16,9
34 219 Alber Hubert 1973 17:44,5
35 190 Kostner Helmuth 1964 18:01,5
36 203 Federer Siegfried 1964 ASC Stange 20:11,8
37 202 Lazzari Peppi 1964 ASC Stange 20:12,3
38 204 Fleckinger Walter 1952 20:40,6
39 200 Gitzl Franz 1943 SV Sterzing 21:24,3
40 197 Demetz Georg 1971 Gherdeina Runners n.a.s
41 208 Daporta Harald 1971 n.a.s
42 209 Schweigl Alexander 1974 n.a.s
43 216 Hofer Josef 1968 Gilfis n.a.s



Nr. Startnr. Nachname Vorname Geb.datum Verein/Ort Zeit
1 112 Moser Christian 1989 ASV Freienfeld 10:58,3
2 116 De Simone Roberto 1984 ASV Gossensass Skialp 11:04,9
3 111 Graber Fabian 1993 Blastbeats United 11:31,3
4 137 Mangger Lukas 1996 11:40,8
5 119 Eisendle Benjamin 1989 ASV Ratschings 11:44,9
6 195 Fichter Christian 1975 11:45,4
7 226 Steinacher Dario 1976 11:49,8
8 192 Pfattner Karl 1972 Gipflstürmer Latzfons 11:56,6
9 134 Griesser Martin 1992 12:07,6

10 191 Heiss Karl 1966 Heikar Racing 12:18,9
11 110 Helfer Michael 1989 Freienfeld 12:30,5
12 196 Schölzhorn Ulrich 1972 SV Ridnaun 12:37,3
13 156 Larch Nico 1998 12:39,4
14 127 Kemenater Philipp 1987 12:41,4
15 148 Ramoser Patrick 1996 12:53,1
16 122 Larch Martin 1995 13:08,8
17 129 Holzer Urban 1986 13:09,4
18 114 Tatz Jonas 1992 Blastbeats United 13:11,3
19 115 Rainer Ulli 1988 Ski-Alp Gossensass 13:11,6
20 138 Mair Renè 1989 13:13,7
21 121 Siller Christoph 1993 13:15,8
22 165 Holzmann Carmen 1991 13:16,9
23 126 Volgger Bernhard 1998 13:17,3
24 130 Braunhofer Alexander 1986 13:23,8
25 135 Überegger Alex 1994 13:25,8
26 193 Gschliesser Hubert 1966 ASV Gossensass Skialp 13:26,3
27 211 Hofer Helmut 1976 13:26,4
28 210 Ciceri Michele 1972 13:34,7
29 229 Maurer Markus 1965 13:35,5
30 206 Steinmann Hans 1970 13:39,4
31 198 Plattner Günther 1971 ASV Gossensass Skialp 13:40,4
32 201 Gasteiger Christian 1973 ASV Gossensass Skialp 13:42,9

Damen/Herren Gesamtwertung



33 160 Rabensteiner Maria 1978 13:45,1
34 227 Hauber Wolfgang 1972 13:45,3
35 212 Wilcken Fabian 1975 13:49,2
36 221 Gschliesser Matthias 1977 AFSV Gasteig 13:51,5
37 218 Kostner Herbert 1971 13:53,2
38 166 Vasselai Barbara 1986 ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 14:01,4
39 150 Rainer Aaron 1996 14:04,7
40 124 Gasser Jonas 1984 Jochroppen 14:08,6
41 246 Sparber Robert 1971 14:24,5
42 133 Braunhofer Philipp 1984 14:25,1
43 230 Psenner Helga 1975 ASC Stange 14:28,7
44 179 Plaikner Tanja 1981 SG Eisacktal 14:29,3
45 247 Unterluggauer Peter 1972 14:31,0
46 117 Gasteiger Simon 1999 ASV Gossensass Skialp 14:32,9
47 224 Markart Peter 1968 Karateclub 14:47,1
48 207 Tschöll Ernst 1959 14:54,0
49 142 Vantsch Josef 1981 Gilfis 14:54,8
50 225 Putzer Josef 1967 14:59,9
51 239 Reinthaler Monika 1974 15:00,2
52 158 Aster Roman 1982 15:02,0
53 215 Volgger Franz 1968 Gilfis 15:03,4
54 187 Larch Alexandra 1996 15:03,7
55 113 Gschnitzer Manuel 1993 Blastbeats United 15:05,3
56 146 Andreolli Dominik 1988 BRD Ridnaun 15:13,0
57 214 Graus Josef 1966 Eisbär Pfitsch 15:16,9
58 162 Parigger Andrea 1983 ASV Gossensass Skialp 15:18,6
59 223 Volgger August 1952 ASV Mareit 15:20,6
60 132 Überegger Paul 1978 15:22,5
61 145 Eisendle Paul 1998 ASC Stange 15:24,1
62 199 Brunner Andreas 1970 ASV Ratschings 15:26,9
63 149 Eisendle Kurt 1979 ASC Stange 15:30,3
64 169 Tobanelli Sophia 1998 15:32,9
65 123 Brunner Michl 1978 Stange 15:36,5
66 194 Wieser Joachim 1968 Laufverein Freienfeld 15:47,3
67 222 Sparber Karl 1974 AFSV Gasteig 15:47,9



68 154 Da Canal Dario 15:49,1
69 213 Plattner Wolfgang 1964 15:55,8
70 128 Messner Matthias 1993 15:56,4
71 217 Plattner Walter 1975 Polisportiva Bike-Club 15:56,7
72 205 Plattner Markus 1970 ASC Stange 15:56,8
73 118 Hofer Andreas 1978 ASV Gossensass Skialp 15:59,5
74 231 Prackwieser Brigitta 1962 ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 16:01,3
75 220 Fink Max 1973 ASV Freienfeld 16:02,2
76 180 Malfertheiner Kathrin 1979 ASC Stange 16:07,2
77 139 Grossteiner Christian 1988 16:08,8
78 178 Volgger Jasmin 1997 ASV-Ridnaun 16:14,2
79 172 Gander Katharina 1981 16:20,1
80 228 Vilucchi Walter 1960 16:22,9
81 234 Braunhofer Michaela 1971 ASC Stange 16:29,3
82 233 Mühlsteiger Karin 1975 ASC Stange 16:32,2
83 136 Rainer Armin 1995 16:37,0
84 171 Überegger Theresa 1989 16:37,2
85 242 Psenner Rosmarie 1968 SG Eisacktal 16:46,6
86 240 Pöhl Dagmar 1972 ASC Stange 16:49,5
87 161 Fontana Barbara 1978 SG Eisacktal 17:02,0
88 241 Pattis Rosi 1952 Südtirol Club Team 17:15,3
89 245 Strauss Harmann 1968 17:16,9
90 140 Silgener Patrick 1993 17:17,8
91 155 Fontana Christian 17:19,5
92 181 Schölzhorn Stefanie 1995 17:25,2
93 157 Kinigadner Alexander 1994 17:29,9
94 237 Plattner Irmi 1972 17:34,1
95 120 Geyr Benjamin 1989 ASV Sterzing 17:35,4
96 235 Larcher Hanni 1973 17:42,5
97 243 Gitzl Sabine 1976 ASC Stange 17:43,9
98 219 Alber Hubert 1973 17:44,5
99 184 Stockner Edith 1980 18:01,4

100 190 Kostner Helmuth 1964 18:01,5
101 174 Sorg Sandra 1978 18:01,7
102 182 Leitner Anita 1981 18:18,2



103 167 Vasselai Judith 1991 ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 18:18,8
104 177 Stampfer Sandra 1996 18:27,3
105 168 Fratucello Maria 1998 Sterzing 18:30,4
106 163 Haller Tanja 1982 ASV Ridnaun 18:38,7
107 147 Plattner Armin 1984 18:46,3
108 176 Gasser Sigrid 1992 18:47,0
109 186 Fuchs Marie 1994 18:56,0
110 188 Knollenberger Elisa 1995 19:00,2
111 164 Mayr Patrizia 1998 19:12,6
112 175 Holzner Viktoria 1988 19:13,8
113 232 Gitzl Brigitte 1947 SV Sterzing 19:49,3
114 203 Federer Siegfried 1964 ASC Stange 20:11,8
115 202 Lazzari Peppi 1964 ASC Stange 20:12,3
116 204 Fleckinger Walter 1952 20:40,6
117 200 Gitzl Franz 1943 SV Sterzing 21:24,3

Nr. Startnr. Nachname Vorname Geb.datum Verein/Ort Zeit
1 265 Mair Andrea 1965 ASC Stange 20:44,6
2 250 Eisendle Helga 1967 21:20,0
3 267 Rabanser Marlene 21:54,3
4 266 Volgger Juri 2005 SV Mareit 21:58,5
5 255 Fassnauer Miriam 1981 22:09,4
6 277 Badstuber Angela 1977 22:27,2
7 256 Oberrauch Doris 1977 22:57,3
8 251 Del Toro Nadia 1978 23:03,6
9 270 Gitzl Max 1940 AVS Mareit 23:05,8

10 272 Hofer Alois 1954 24:09,5
11 273 Haller Melanie 1985 24:26,2
12 288 Vilucchi Alex 2003 24:31,3
13 289 Larch Stefan 24:49,0
14 276 Helceletova Katerina 1980 25:03,6
15 257 Volgger Johann 1982 25:24,1
16 269 Psenner Karl 1939 25:37,3
17 275 Sparber Martin 1979 26:42,6

Wanderer



18 274 Mair Martina 1982 26:47,6
19 264 Taschler Karin 1980 28:08,4
20 252 Dorfmann Klara 1952 28:16,5
21 263 Siller Emmi 1955 28:16,6
22 262 Plank Hilda 1940 28:21,6
23 253 Goller Martha 1952 28:35,1
24 259 Überegger Peter 29:02,0
25 258 Überegger Maria 30:13,1
26 260 Frei Renate 1945 ASC Stange 34:51,2
27 261 Sparber Emma 1940 ASC Stange 34:53,2
28 271 Prossliner Elisabeth 1942 ASC Stange 37:01,9
29 254 Mahlknecht Inge 1965 n.a.s.
30 268 March Margareth 1944 ASC Stange n.a.s.


